
Terms & Conditions: For orders and enquiries, please call us at below details • Orders must be made at least two (2) 
days in advance to guarantee availability • Please also attach the photocopy of both side of the credit card • All prices 
shown are inclusive of prevailing government tax • No refund for any cancellation • Subject to Availability

Free delivery for orders above RM300 within 5km radius from the hotel!

Festive Treats Unit Qty Total
Price
(RM)

Roasted USA Turkey
Apple Sage stuffed with Roasted Sweet Potatoes, 
Brussel Sprouts, Giblet Gravy & Cranberry Sauce 

Roasted Australian Lamb Leg
Roasted Potatoes,  Buttered Vegetables, Lamb Jus & Mint Sauce

Christmas Takeaway Family Set*
(view menu on the following page)

From PJ’s Kitchen to Your Table*
5-course Set Menu
(view menu on the following page)

Cheese Board
A selection of European cheeses, paired with dried fruits, 
breadsticks and crackers

Christmas Yule Log

Gingerbread House

Christmas Fruit Cake

Christmas Stollen

Christmas Cookies 

Medium 5 kg

Large 8 kg

3 kg

2 pax

4 pax

1 pax

1 set

1 kg

1 pc

1 kg

1/2 kg

8 pcs

398

498

298

250

480

168

88

64

50

40

32

20

GRAND TOTAL

1 - 31 December
TAKE-HOME GOURMET TREATS

For more information, please whatsapp us at +6010 2163810 or email 
marketing.petalingjaya@newworldhotels.com Scan here to view

our festive brochure



For more information, please whatsapp us at +6010 2163810 
or email marketing.petalingjaya@newworldhotels.com 

24 to 25 December 2020
RM250 nett for 2 persons | RM480 nett for 4 persons

CHRISTMAS TAKEAWAY FAMILY SET 

Eat, drink and be merry - leave the cooking in our good hands while 
you get wrapped up in the festive magic with gatherings in the 

comfort of home.

Salad 
Christmas Salad 

Goat's Cheese, Ripe Pear, Green Leaves, Cranberries Dressing

Soup
Butternut Squash 

Main Course
(Choose ONE)

Turkey Roulade In Sous Vide (400g)
Bread Stuffing, Brussels Sprouts, Giblet Gravy, Cranberries Sauce

Salmon a la Plancha 
Crustacean Ragout, Truffled Mashed Potatoes

Spinach Cannelloni
Ricotta Cheese, Spinach Pesto, Tomato Sauce  

Dessert
Christmas Pudding with Brandy Sauce



For more information, please whatsapp us at +6010 2163810 
or email marketing.petalingjaya@newworldhotels.com 

5-course Set Menu
RM168 nett for per person

Specially created festive menus bursting with the flavours of 
the season and mouth-watering takeaways at our restaurant, 

PJ’s Bar & Grill for you to 
create a Christmas  or New Year feast at home!

FROM PJ'S KITCHEN TO YOUR TABLE

NYE Set Menu
31 December 2020

Amuse Bouche
Zuppa Lentil Du Puy, Crème Fraiche

Bavarois de Latte 
Roasted Almond Oil, Sea Salt Flakes, 

Parmesan Crumble

Orecchiette Rapini 
Rapini, Chicken Italian Sausage, 

Pecorino Romano, Lemon Zest

Slow Roasted Garoupa
Purple Sweet Potato Scales, 

Green Asparagus, Saffron Veloute 
or

Braised Lamb in Balsamic
Romanesco, La Molisana Orzo Morel 

“Risotto”, Balsamic Jus

Champagne Panna Cotta
Vanilla Sable, Macerated Raspberries

Petit Fours | Premium 

CHRISTMAS SET MENU
24 to 25 December 2020

Amuse Bouche
 Fake Cherry Tomato, Black Olive Sand

Hokkaido Scallops
Crispy Trumpet Mushroom, Eggplant Puree, 

Finger Lime Caviar

Chestnut Cream Soup 
Roasted Chestnut, Cardamom Foam, 

Toasted Brioche

Christmas Roast Turkey
Turkey Leg Fagotini, Brussel Sprouts, 

Pumpkin Puree, Cranberries Jus 
or

Angus Grain Fed 120 Days Tenderloin
Brocolini, Confit Shallot, Truffle Parsnip Puree, 

Potato Fondant, Morel Jus  

Christmas Pudding 
Mulled Wine Reduction, Crispy Almonds, 

Salted Caramel

Christmas Petit Fours


